Ekspertgruppe Farestaldsmanagement

F/P

F/P

F/P

F/P

Navn
Alberte Wagner Holst

Anders Peter Andersen

Anni Kildvaeld Lundsgaard Hansen

Cathrine Holm

Dorthe Poulsgard

Elisa Hylleberg Krgyer
Flemming Thorup
Hanne Nissen

Inga Riber Kristiansen
Keld Sommer

Lars Winther

Nikolaj Stidsen

Nina Roland Simonsen
Pernille Sloth Christensen
Trine Friis Pedersen

Vivi Aarestrup Moustsen

Firma
SvineRaadgivningen
VELAS

VELAS
SvineRadgivningen
SEGES Innovation P/S
velas

SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovation P/S
LandboNord

VKST

LandboNord

VELAS

LandboNord
SvineXperten

SEGES Innovation P/S

SEGES Innovation P/S

Adresse

Billundvej 3
Erhvervsbyvej 13
Damsbovej 11
Birk Centerpark 24
Agro Food Park 15
Erhvervsbyvej 13
Axeltorv 3

Agro Food Park 15
Erhvervsparken 1
Fulbyvej 15
Erhvervsparken 1
Asmildklostervej 11
Erhvervsparken 1
Hobrovej 437
Agro Food Park 15

Agro Food Park 15

Postnr

6500

8700

5492

7400

8200

8700

1609

8200

9700

4180

9700

8800

9700

9200

8200

8200

By Telefon
Vojens

Horsens

Vissenbjerg

Herning

Aarhus N

Horsens

Kgbenhavn V

Aarhus N

Brgnderslev 9624 1887
Sorg 5786 5383
Brgnderslev 9624 1877
Viborg

Brgnderslev 96241890
Alborg sv 9635 1186
Aarhus N

Aarhus N

Mobil
2349 0507
2940 7088
25195529
2917 0605
2020 0914
40137766
2274 8233
2082 7582
2174 2983
2144 6250
5152 8572

2495 7522

20537078

4062 3885

Leveret af

SEGES

E-mail-adresse
awh@sraad.dk
aan@velas.dk
anha@velas.dk
cho@sraad.dk
dopf@seges.dk
elhk@velas.dk
ft@seges.dk
han@seges.dk
irk@landbonord.dk
kso@vkst.dk
law@landbonord.dk
nst@velas.dk
nrs@landbonord.dk
psc@svxp.dk
trfp@seges.dk

vam@seges.dk

31. august 2022

Side 1af 1



Ekspertgruppe Fodermanagement

Leveret af

S EG Es 31. august 2022

INNOVATION

F/P

F/P

F/P

Anders Christensen
Bjarne Knudsen

Inga Riber Kristiansen
Joachim Glerup Andersen
Jonas Bgge Breinholt
Jonas From Katholm

Kim Kofoed

Peter Jakobsen

Peter Mark Nielsen

Rikke Holm Espersen

Tommy Nielsen

SvineXperten
SvineRadgivningen
LandboNord

SEGES Innovation P/S
VELAS
SvineRadgivningen
VKST

LandboNord

VELAS

VKST

SEGES Innovation P/S

Hobrovej 437

Birk Centerpark 24
Erhvervsparken 1
Agro Food Park 15
Trigevej 20, Sgften
Birk Centerpark 24
Fulbyvej 15
Erhvervsparken 1
Trigevej 20
Fulbyvej 15

Agro Food Park 15

9200

7400

9700

8200

8382

7400

4180

9700

8382

4180

8200

Aalborg SV
Herning
Brgnderslev
Aarhus N
Hinnerup
Herning
Sorg
Brgnderslev
Hinnerup
Sorg

Aarhus N

9635 1185

7015 1200

9624 1887

7015 1200

5786 5385

9624 1895

70154000

57865379

2326 2848

2033 1110

2174 2983

2939 8343

2098 3777

2949 6850

30516113

21150379

25196766

61555649

2279 8088

acc@svxp.dk
bjk@sraad.dk
irk@landbonord.dk
joga@seges.dk
jbb@velas.dk
jfk@sraad.dk
kik@vkst.dk
pej@landbonord.dk
pmn@velas.dk
rhe@vkst.dk

tni@seges.dk

Side 1 af 1



Ekspertgruppe Repromanagement

Leveret af

SEGES

INNOVATION

31. august 2022

F/P

F/P

F/P

F/P

Anni Kildvaeld Lundsgaard Hansen
Erik Bach

Flemming Thorup
Gunner Sgrensen
Jette Sandager

Kirsten Vogt Kyndesen
Lisbeth Ulrich Hansen
Mette Holst Tygesen
Michael Frederiksen
Mogens Bxkgaard
Nikolaj Stidsen
Rasmus Andresen
Sgren Sloth

Tom Madsen

VELAS

SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovation P/S
SEGES Innovation P/S
VKST

Bornholms Landbrug & Fgdevarer
SEGES Innovaton P/S
LandboNord
SvineRadgivningen
SvineXperten

VELAS
SvineRadgivningen
LandboNord

SvineXperten

Damsbovej 11
Hestehaven 14
Axeltorv 3

Axeltorv 3

Fulbyvej 15
Kannikegaard, Rgnnevej 1
Axeltorv 3
Erhvervsparken 1
Birk Centerpark 24
Resenvej 85
Asmildklostervej 11
Billundvej 3
Erhvervsparken 1

Hobrovej 437

5492

8830

1609

1609

4180

3720

1609

9700

7400

7800

8800

6500

9700

9200

Vissenbjerg
Tiele
Kgbenhavn V
Kgbenhavn V
Sorg
Akirkeby
Kgbenhavn V
Brgnderslev
Herning
Skive

Viborg
Vojens
Brgnderslev

Aalborg SV

5786 5384

5690 7821

9624 1886

9615 3021

9424 1891

9635 1184

2519 5529

2073 6417

2274 8233

2243 3156

2170 2552

5128 7898

4081 3112

2128 2218

22888213

4088 4890

2495 7522

2055 3319

21189324

anha@velas.dk
eba@seges.dk
ft@seges.dk
gs@seges.dk
jas@vkst.dk
kvk@blf.dk
luh@seges.dk
mht@landbonord.dk
mhf@sraad.dk
mgb@svxp.dk
nst@velas.dk
ran@sraad.dk
ssl@landbonord.dk

tom@svxp.dk

Side 1af1



Ekspertgruppe Vaekstmanagement

Leveret af

SEGES

INNOVATION

31. august 2022

F/P

F/P

F/P

Anders Christensen
Bjarne Knudsen

Gitte Hansen

Jacob Drehn

Joachim Glerup Andersen
Jonas Bgge Breinholt
Peter Jakobsen

Peter Mark Nielsen

SvineXperten
SvineRadgivningen
VKST

VKST

SEGES Innovation P/S
VELAS

LandboNord

VELAS

Hobrovej 437

Birk Centerpark 24
Fulbyvej 15
Fulbyvej 15

Agro Food Park 15
Trigevej 20, Sgften
Erhvervsparken 1

Trigevej 20

9200

7400

4180

4180

8200

8382

9700

8382

Aalborg SV
Herning
Sorg

Sorg
Aarhus N
Hinnerup
Brgnderslev

Hinnerup

9635 1185

7015 1200

5786 5382

5786 5389

9624 1895

70154000

2326 2848

2033 1110

2163 0397

21192706

2939 8343

2098 3777

21150379

25196766

acc@svxp.dk
bjk@sraad.dk
gh@vkst.dk
jad@vkst.dk
joga@seges.dk
jbb@velas.dk
pej@landbonord.dk

pmn@velas.dk

Side 1af 1
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